
NJABP Campus Advisors Office Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address

NJ Institute of Technology Elias Rauch 848-248-4870 908-403-6660 erauch@gawmllc.com
Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com
Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

Rutgers University Camden
Dan Armas 848-248-4873 732-207-5666 darmas@gawmllc.com
Sam Bell 848-248-4874 732-241-4540 sbell@gawmllc.com
Peter Silvis 848-248-4360 908-303-8472 psilvis@gawmllc.com
Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Newark
Elias Rauch 848-248-4870 908-403-6660 erauch@gawmllc.com
Jeff Gitterman 848-248-4864 732-742-3372 jgitterman@gawmllc.com
Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

New Brunswick
Peter Silvis 848-248-4360 908-303-8472 psilvis@gawmllc.com
David Katz 848-248-4868 732-616-1454 dkatz@gawmllc.com
Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

State Comm of Higher Education Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com

Montclair State University David Katz 848-248-4868 732-616-1454 dkatz@gawmllc.com
Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

New Jersey City University Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com
Peter Silvis 848-248-4360 908-303-8472 psilvis@gawmllc.com

Ramapo College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

The Richard Stockton College Dan Armas 848-248-4873 732-207-5666 darmas@gawmllc.com
Sam Bell 848-248-4874 732-241-4540 sbell@gawmllc.com

The College of New Jersey David Katz 848-248-4868 732-616-1454 dkatz@gawmllc.com
Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Kean University Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

Thomas Edison State College Berndette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 Bstrout@gawmllc.com

Atlantic Cape Community College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Brookdale Community College Dan Armas 848-248-4873 732-207-5666 darmas@gawmllc.com
Sam Bell 848-248-4874 732-241-4540 sbell@gawmllc.com

Camden County College Dan Armas 848-248-4873 732-207-5666 darmas@gawmllc.com
Sam Bell 848-248-4874 732-241-4540 sbell@gawmllc.com

Rowan University Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com
Peter Silvis 848-248-4360 908-303-8472 psilvis@gawmllc.com

William Paterson University Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

Bergen Community College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com
 

Burlington County College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Cumberland County College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Essex County College Jeff Gitterman 848-248-4864 732-742-3372 jgitterman@gawmllc.com

Hudson County Community College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

Middlesex County College Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com



Ocean County College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Raritan Valley Community College Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

Sussex County Community College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

Gloucester County College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Mercer County Community College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

County College of Morris Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

Passaic County Community College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

Salem County College Bernadette Strout 848-248-4359 908-839-9401 bstrout@gawmllc.com

Union County College Elias Rauch 848-248-4870 908-403-6660 erauch@gawmllc.com

Warren County Community College Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com

University of Medicine & Dentistry New Brunswick
David Katz 848-248-4868 732-616-1454 dkatz@gawmllc.com
Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

Newark
Jeff Gitterman 848-248-4864 732-742-3372 jgitterman@gawmllc.com
Brian Donnelly 848-248-4175 973-618-6469 bdonnelly@gawmllc.com
Theodore Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com

Stratford
Dan Armas 848-248-4873 732-207-5666 darmas@gawmllc.com
Sam Bell 848-248-4874 732-241-4540 sbell@gawmllc.com

Student Assistance Authority of NJ Ted Kowalchyn 848-248-4306 732-501-2986 tkowalchyn@gawmllc.com
Dennis Schlegel 848-248-4290 732-804-6290 dschlegel@gawmllc.com


